

November 15, 2025

To
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai -400001
BSE Scrip Code: 538772

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Subject: Newspaper Publication of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and ended September 30, 2025

Please find enclosed, the newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended September 30, 2025 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English Language), November 15, 2025 edition.
2. Makkal Kural (Tamil Language), November 15, 2025 edition.

The advertisement copies are also being made available on the Company's website at www.niyogin.com

Yours truly,
For Niyogin Fintech Limited

Tashwinder Singh
MD & CEO
DIN: 06572282

Encl: a/a



BIRLA CABLE LIMITED
CIN: L31300MP1992PLC007190

Registered Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorchata, Rewa – 486 006 (M.P.)
Telephone No.:+91-7662-400580 • Fax No.:+91-7662-400680
Email: headoffice@birlacable.com • Website: <https://www.birlacable.com>

NOTICE
SPECIAL WINDOW FOR RE-LODGE
MENT OF TRANSFER REQUESTS OF PHYSICAL SHARES

In furtherance to newspaper advertisement(s) published by the Company on 23rd July, 2025 and 20th September, 2025 respectively, Shareholders are once again informed that in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD PoD/P/CIR/2025/97 dated 2nd July, 2025, a Special Window has been opened for re-lodgement of transfer deeds, which were lodged prior to the deadline of 1st April, 2019 and rejected/ returned/not attended due to deficiency in the documents/process or otherwise. The re-lodgement window shall remain open till 6th January, 2026.

During this period, the securities that are re-lodged for transfer (including those requests that are pending with the Company/RTA, as on date) shall be issued only in demat mode. Due process shall be followed for such transfer-cum-demat requests.

Shareholders who have missed the earlier deadline of 31st March, 2021 are encouraged to take advantage of this opportunity by furnishing the necessary documents to the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agents (RTA), i.e. MUFG Intime India Pvt. Ltd., C-101, Embassy 247, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai – 400083, e-mail: rnt.helpdesk@in.mpms.mufg.com or the Company at e-mail: investorgrievance@birlacable.com for further assistance.

For Birla Cable Limited

Sd/-
(Suman)

Company Secretary

Date : 14th November, 2025
Place : Rewa

GRP Limited
(CIN : L25191GI1974PLC002555)

Registered Office : Plot No.8, GIDC Estate, Ankleshwar - 393 002 Dist. Bharuch, Gujarat
Tel no.: 022 67082600 / 2500, e-mail id : investor.relations@grpweb.com, website: www.grpweb.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2025
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended
		30-09-2025	30-09-2024	30-09-2025	30-09-2025	30-09-2024	30-09-2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operation (Net)	13,059.51	12,732.82	24,981.87	13,235.64	13,164.60	25,610.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	473.85	613.00	944.76	331.84	389.27	653.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	473.85	613.00	944.76	331.84	389.27	653.53
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	339.08	476.18	664.52	195.89	250.71	370.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	111.92	299.58	(49.60)	(31.27)	74.11	(343.43)
6	Equity Share Capital	533.33	533.33	533.33	533.33	533.33	533.33
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (*Not Annualised)						
	1. Basic : (in ₹)	6.36 *	8.93 *	12.46 *	3.67 *	4.70 *	6.95 *
	2. Diluted : (in ₹)	6.36 *	8.93 *	12.46 *	3.67 *	4.70 *	6.95 *


Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.grpweb.com).

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2025.

3. Figures for the previous period are regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November, 2025



FOR GRP LIMITED
HARSH R. GANDHI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN 00133091

NIYOGIN FINTECH LIMITED
Registered Office: MIG 944, Ground Floor, TNHB Colony, 1st Main Road, Velachery, Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 600042
Corporate Office: Neelkanth Corporate IT Park, 311/312, Kirol Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai - 400086
CIN : L65910TN1988PLC131102 Email ID : investorrelations@niyogin.in Website : www.niyogin.com


Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025
Rupees in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		September 30, 2025	June 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	March 31, 2025	September 30, 2025	June 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	March 31, 2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,768.93	2,640.35	1,704.71	5,409.28	3,314.47	7,837.74	7,627.54	8,614.06	7,289.37	16,241.62	12,368.91	30,901.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.73	59.83	(210.38)	234.56	(456.92)	(978.17)	92.29	(75.91)	(404.51)	16.39	(1,391.49)	(2,226.60)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.73	59.83	(210.38)	234.56	(456.92)	(978.17)	92.29	(75.91)	(404.51)	16.39	(1,391.49)	(2,226.60)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.73	59.83	(210.38)	234.56	(456.92)	(978.17)	63.13	(185.26)	(424.94)	(122.12)	(1,409.28)	(1,632.72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	189.99	59.83	(205.20)	249.82	(451.74)	(971.73)	78.39	(185.26)	(419.76)	(106.86)	(1,404.10)	(1,626.96)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	11,124.74	11,112.74	9,515.65	11,124.74	9,515.65	11,099.44	11,124.74	11,112.74	9,515.65	11,124.74	9,515.65	11,099.44
7	Other Equity	24,575.65	24,319.94	20,690.10	24,575.65	20,690.10	24,190.48	21,219.70	21,111.03	17,692.78	21,219.70	17,692.78	21,193.05
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	Net Worth	35,700.39	35,432.68	30,205.75	35,700.39	30,205.75	35,289.92	32,952.94	32,796.83	27,517.89	32,952.94	27,517.89	32,899.16
11	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	10,113.10	7,379.99	6,195.68	10,113.10	6,195.68	8,915.01	15,458.30	11,265.99	6,871.46	15,458.30	6,871.46	9,604.33
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Equity Ratio	0.28	0.21	0.21	0.28	0.21	0.25	0.47	0.34	0.25	0.47	0.25	0.29
14	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	Basic :	0.16	0.05	(0.22)	0.21	(0.48)	(1.01)	0.02	(0.14)	(0.44)	(0.12)	(1.12)	(1.64)
	Diluted :	0.16	0.05	(0.22)	0.21	(0.47)	(0.99)	0.02	(0.14)	(0.44)	(0.12)	(1.11)	(1.63)
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
16	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025, prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) are filed with the Stock Exchange and are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.niyogin.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below:


b. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange - BSE Limited and can be accessed on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.niyogin.com.

Date : November 13, 2025
Place : Singapore



For Niyogin Fintech Limited

Sd/-
Tashwinder Singh
MD & CEO
DIN: 06572282



ACCURACY SHIPPING LIMITED
CIN: L52321GJ2008PLC055322

ASL HOUSE, SURVEY NO: 42, PLOT NO: 11 MEGHPAR BORICHI ANJAR - 370110 KACHCHH GUJARAT INDIA, E-mail: investors@aslindia.net

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025
(Amount in Millions)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		3 month Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		3 month Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025	30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
		(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operations.	1,890.62	1,614.62	2,535.13	3,505.24	4,558.63	9,427.63	1,908.27	1,624.27	2,535.19	3,532.54	4,559.10	9,471.14
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.19	5.21	9.35	17.40	45.51	66.84	11.70	5.83	9.03	17.53	44.64	68.41
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.19	5.21	9.35	17.40	45.51	66.84	11.70	5.83	9.03	17.53	44.64	68.41
4.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.02	3.68	4.39	11.70	29.70	45.48	5.97	4.09	4.35	10.06	29.10	46.52
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Equity Share Capital	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,048.33	-	-	-	-	-	1,057.33
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-												
	1. Basic:	0.05	0.02	0.03	0.08	0.20	0.30	0.04	0.03	0.03	0.07	0.19	0.31
	2. Diluted:	0.05	0.02	0.03	0.08	0.20	0.30	0.04	0.03	0.03	0.07	0.19	0.31

Notes:


a. The above quarterly & half yearly results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2025.

b. The above unaudited financial statements are prepared in accordance with accounting standards as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and relevant rules thereof and in accordance with the regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

c. The Company is engaged in three business segments i.e. Logistics service provider, Petroleum & Petroleum products and sale of Motor Vehicles.


d. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & half yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter & half year Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges and on the website of Company www.aslindia.net.

Place: Anjar
Date :14-11-2025



For Accuracy Shipping Limited

Sd/-
Vinay Tripathi
(Managing Director)



VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED
(CIN: L24110MH1972PLC015857)

Registered Office: 102, Andheri Industrial Estate, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053
Corporate Office: B 603-A, Kaledonia, Sahar Road, Off. W.E. Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400069
Telephone no. 022-66139999, Fax no. 022-66139977/75 Email Id: info@vipulorganics.com Website: www.vipulorganics.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2025
(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Six Months ended	Quarter ended		Six Months ended
		30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3966.36	3,943.12	7,735.15	3966.36	3,943.12	7735.17
2	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	238.9	176.40	401.10	238.73	176.04	400.46
3	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	238.9	176.40	401.10	238.73	176.40	400.46
4	Net Profit /(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	181.32	106.29	308.20	181.16	105.94	307.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	181.11	106.06	307.78	180.94	105.71	307.14
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1774.92	1316.19	1774.92	1774.92	1,316.19	1,774.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	Earning per Equity share of Rs. 10/- each						
	(a) Basic	1.15	0.66	1.95	1.15	0.65	1.95
	(b) Diluted	1.15	0.66	1.95	1.15	0.65	1.95

Notes:


1. The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on Friday, November 14, 2025 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the same.

2. Based on the "management approach" as defined in Ind AS- 108- Operating Segments, the Company operates in one segment i.e. Dyestuff, Organic Pigments and Organic Intermediates. Hence, disclosure of segment wise information is not applicable.

3. The Holding Company had issued and allotted on 08-04-2025, 44,37,291 fully paid-up equity shares of face value ₹10 each, for cash at a price of ₹46.00 per share (including a share premium of ₹36.00 per equity share), on a Rights basis to eligible equity shareholders."Consequent to the Rights Issue, the Earnings Per Share (EPS) has been adjusted and calculated in accordance with Ind AS 33 – "Earnings Per Share", which requires retrospective adjustment of the EPS for all periods presented to reflect the bonus element embedded in the rights issue, if any.


4. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped /rearranged wherever considered necessary to confirm to the presentation of the current period. All the figures of financial results have been rounded off to nearest Lakh rupees.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2025



For VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED

Sd/-
Vipul P. Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 00181636



ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059009

Regd Office: 102, Ganga Chambers, 6A/1, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005.
Corporate Office: 60, Khatau Building, Gr. Floor, Akshay Dinesh Modi Marg, Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 | Tel.: 022 - 6216 6999 | Fax: 22630434 | Email: info@afsl.co.in | Website: www.afsl.co.in

Extract of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2025
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Results			
		Quarter Ended		Half - Year Ended	
		30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income	2,072.47	3,003.75	2614.48	5,076.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,318.99	1,563.19	902.08	2,882.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,318.99	1,563.19	902.08	2,882.19
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,029.00	1,322.43	688.94	2,351.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,250.61	1,599.39	1128.04	2,850.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1,224.70	1,224.70	1168.20	1,224.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Financial Result)	11,649.79	11,649.79		

**BIRLA CABLE LIMITED**

CIN: L31300MP1992PLC007190

Registered Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorchata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)
Telephone No.: +91-7662-400580 • Fax No.: +91-7662-400680
Email: headoffice@birlacable.com • Website: <https://www.birlacable.com>

NOTICE**SPECIAL WINDOW FOR RE-LODGE-
MENT OF
TRANSFER REQUESTS OF PHYSICAL SHARES**

In furtherance to newspaper advertisement(s) published by the Company on 23rd July, 2025 and 20th September, 2025 respectively, Shareholders are once again informed that in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD PoD/CIR/2025/97 dated 2nd July, 2025, a Special Window has been opened for re-lodgement of transfer deeds, which were lodged prior to the deadline of 1st April, 2019 and rejected/ returned/not attended due to deficiency in the documents/process or otherwise. The re-lodgement window shall remain open till 6th January, 2026.

During this period, the securities that are re-lodged for transfer (including those requests that are pending with the Company/RTA, as on date) shall be issued only in demat mode. Due process shall be followed for such transfer-cum-demat requests.

Shareholders who have missed the earlier deadline of 31st March, 2021 are encouraged to take advantage of this opportunity by furnishing the necessary documents to the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agents ('RTA'), i.e. MUFG Intime India Pvt. Ltd., C-101, Embassy 247, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083, e-mail: rnt.helpdesk@in.mpmu.mufg.com or the Company at e-mail: investorgrievance@birlacable.com for further assistance.

For Birla Cable Limited

Date : 14th November, 2025
Place : Rewa

Sd/-
(Suman)
Company Secretary

GRP Limited

(CIN : L25191G1974PLC002555)

Registered Office: Plot No.8, GIDC Estate, Ankleshwar - 393 002 Dist. Bharuch, Gujarat
Tel no.: 022 67082600 / 2500, e-mail id: investorrelations@grpweb.com, website: www.grpweb.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2025

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
		30-09-2025	30-09-2024	30-09-2025	30-09-2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operation (Net)	13,059.51	12,732.82	24,981.87	13,235.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	473.85	613.00	944.76	331.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	473.85	613.00	944.76	331.84
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	339.08	476.18	664.52	195.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	111.92	299.58	(49.60)	(31.27)
6	Equity Share Capital	533.33	533.33	533.33	533.33
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (*Not Annualised)	6.36 *	8.93 *	12.46 *	3.67 *
	1. Basic : (in ₹)	6.36 *	8.93 *	12.46 *	3.67 *
	2. Diluted : (in ₹)	6.36 *	8.93 *	12.46 *	3.67 *

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.grpweb.com).
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2025.
3. Figures for the previous period are regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November, 2025



FOR GRP LIMITED
HARSH R. GANDHI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN 00133091

NIYOGIN FINTECH LIMITED

Registered Office: MIG 944, Ground Floor, TNHB Colony, 1st Main Road, Velachery, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600042
Corporate Office: Neelkanth Corporate IT Park, 311/312, Kirod Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai - 400086
CIN : L65910TN1988PLC131102 Email ID : investorrelations@niyogin.in Website : www.niyogin.com

Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025

Rupees in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		September 30, 2025	June 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	March 31, 2025	September 30, 2025	June 30, 2025	September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2025	March 31, 2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,768.93	2,640.35	1,704.71	5,409.28	3,314.47	7,837.74	7,627.54	8,614.06	7,289.37	16,241.62	12,368.91	30,901.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.73	59.83	(210.38)	234.56	(456.92)	(978.17)	92.29	(75.91)	(404.51)	16.39	(1,391.49)	(2,226.60)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.73	59.83	(210.38)	234.56	(456.92)	(978.17)	92.29	(75.91)	(404.51)	16.39	(1,391.49)	(2,226.60)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.73	59.83	(210.38)	234.56	(456.92)	(978.17)	63.13	(185.26)	(424.94)	(122.12)	(1,409.28)	(1,632.72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	189.99	59.83	(205.20)	249.82	(451.74)	(971.73)	78.39	(185.26)	(419.76)	(106.86)	(1,404.10)	(1,626.96)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	11,124.74	11,112.74	9,515.65	11,124.74	9,515.65	11,099.44	11,124.74	11,112.74	9,515.65	11,124.74	9,515.65	11,099.44
7	Other Equity	24,575.65	24,319.94	20,690.10	24,575.65	20,690.10	24,190.48	21,219.70	21,111.03	17,692.78	21,219.70	17,692.78	21,193.05
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	Net Worth	35,700.39	35,432.68	30,205.75	35,700.39	30,205.75	35,289.92	32,952.94	32,796.83	27,517.89	32,952.94	27,517.89	32,899.16
11	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	10,113.10	7,379.99	6,195.68	10,113.10	6,195.68	8,915.01	15,458.30	11,265.99	6,871.46	15,458.30	6,871.46	9,604.33
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Equity Ratio	0.28	0.21	0.21	0.28	0.21	0.25	0.47	0.34	0.25	0.47	0.25	0.29
14	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic :	0.16	0.05	(0.22)	0.21	(0.48)	(1.01)	0.02	(0.14)	(0.44)	(0.12)	(1.12)	(1.64)
	Diluted :	0.16	0.05	(0.22)	0.21	(0.47)	(0.99)	0.02	(0.14)	(0.44)	(0.12)	(1.11)	(1.63)
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
16	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025, prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) are filed with the Stock Exchange and are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.niyogin.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below:
b. For other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange - BSE Limited and can be accessed on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.niyogin.com.

Date : November 13, 2025
Place : Singapore



For Niyogin Fintech Limited
Sd/-
Tashwinder Singh
MD & CEO
DIN: 06572282

**ACCURACY SHIPPING LIMITED**

CIN: L52321GJ2008PLC053322

ASL HOUSE, SURVEY NO: 42, PLOT NO: 11 MEGHPAR BORICHI ANJAR - 370110 KACHCHH GUJARAT INDIA, E-mail: investors@aslindia.net

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

(Amount in Millions)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		3 month Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		3 month Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025	30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
		(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(un-Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operations	1,890.62	1,614.62	2,535.13	3,595.24	4,558.63	9,427.63	1,908.27	1,624.27	2,535.19	3,532.54	4,559.10	9,471.14
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.19	5.21	9.35	17.40	45.51	66.84	11.70	5.83	9.03	17.53	44.54	66.41
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.19	5.21	9.35	17.40	45.51	66.84	11.70	5.83	9.03	17.53	44.54	66.41
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.02	3.68	4.39	11.70	29.70	45.46	5.97	4.09	4.35	10.06	29.10	46.52
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Equity Share Capital	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,048.33	-	-	-	-	-	1,057.33
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	0.05	0.02	0.03	0.08	0.20	0.30	0.04	0.03	0.03	0.07	0.19	0.31
	1. Basic:	0.05	0.02	0.03	0.08	0.20	0.30	0.04	0.03	0.03	0.07	0.19	0.31
	2. Diluted:	0.05	0.02	0.03	0.08	0.20	0.30	0.04	0.03	0.03	0.07	0.19	0.31

Notes:
a. The above quarterly & half yearly results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2025.
b. The above unaudited financial statements are prepared in accordance with accounting standards as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and relevant rules thereof and in accordance with the regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.
c. The Company is engaged in three business segments i.e. Logistics service provider, Petroleum & Petroleum products and sale of Motor Vehicles.
d. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & half yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter & half year Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges and on the website of Company www.aslindia.net.

Place: Anjar
Date: 14-11-2025



For Accuracy Shipping Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Tripathi
(Managing Director)

**VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED**

(CIN: L24110MH1972PLC015857)

Registered Office: 102, Andheri Industrial Estate, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053
Corporate Office: B 803-A, Kaledonia, Sahar Road, Off. W.E. Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400069
Telephone no. 022-66139999, Fax no. 022- 6613987/775 Email Id: info@vipulorganics.com Website: www.vipulorganics.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2025

(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Six Months ended	Quarter ended		Six Months ended
		30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3966.36	3,943.12	7,735.15	3966.36	3,943.12	7735.17
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	238.9	176.40	401.10	238.73	176.04	400.46
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	238.9	176.40	401.10	238.73	176.40	400.46
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	181.32	106.29	308.20	181.16	105.94	307.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	181.11	106.06	307.78	180.94	105.71	307.14
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1774.92	1316.19	1774.92	1774.92	1,316.19	1,774.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	Earning per Equity share of Rs. 10/- each	1.15	0.66	1.95	1.15	0.65	1.95
	(a) Basic	1.15	0.66	1.95	1.15	0.65	1.95
	(b) Diluted	1.15	0.66	1.95	1.15	0.65	1.95

Notes:

- The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Friday, November 14, 2025 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the same.
- Based on the "management approach" as defined in Ind AS- 109- Operating Segments, the Company operates in one segment i.e. Dyestuff, Organic Pigments and Organic Intermediates. Hence, disclosure of segment wise information is not applicable.
- The Holding Company had issued and allotted on 08-04-2025, 44,37,291 fully paid-up equity shares of face value ₹10 each, for cash at a price of ₹46.00 per share (including a share premium of ₹36.00 per equity share), on a Rights basis to eligible equity shareholders. "Consequent to the Rights Issue, the Earnings Per Share (EPS) has been adjusted and calculated in accordance with Ind AS 33 - "Earnings Per Share", which requires retrospective adjustment of the EPS for all periods presented to reflect the bonus element embedded in the rights issue, if any.
- Previous periods' figures have been regrouped /rearranged wherever considered necessary to confirm to the presentation of the current period. All the figures of financial results have been rounded off to nearest Lakh rupees.



பீகாரில் கிடைத்த வெற்றியால் தமிழ்நாடு, புதுச்சேரி, கேரளா மாநில பா.ஜ.க. தொண்டர்களுக்கு புதிய உற்சாகம் ஏற்பட்டிருப்பதாக பிரதமர் மோடி கூறியுள்ளார்.

பீகாரில் நடந்த சட்டசபை தேர்தலில் பா.ஜ.க. தலைமையிலான தேசிய ஜனநாயக கூட்டணி அபார வெற்றி பெற்றுள்ளது.

இதைத்தொடர்ந்து டெல்லியில் உள்ள பா.ஜ.க. தலைமை அலுவலகத்தில் வெற்றி கொண்டாட்டம் நடந்தது. இதில் பிரதமர் மோடி பங்கேற்று பேசினார். அப்போது பேசிய அவர் கூறியதாவது:- பீகாரில் கிடைத்த வெற்றியால் தமிழ்நாடு, புதுச்சேரி, கேரளா, மேற்கு வங்காளம் மற்றும் அசாமா சேர்ந்த பா.ஜ.க. தொண்டர்களுக்கு புதிய உற்சாகம் பிறந்து இருக்கிறது. பொய்கள் நோக்கிக்கப்பட்டு, மக்களின் நம்பிக்கை வெற்றி பெறும் என்பதை பீகார் மீண்டும் ஒருமுறை காட்டி இருக்கிறது. பீகார் தேர்தல் வெற்றி ஒரு புதிய சகாப்தத்தின் தொடக்கமாக மாறி இருக்கிறது.

இந்த தேர்தலில் சில கட்சிகள் ஒரு வகுப்புப்புவாத ‘எம்ஷ்ய’ (முஸ்லிம் யாதவ்) சூத்திரத்தை உருவாக்கின. ஆனால் இன்றைய வெற்றி ஒரு புதிய நேர்மறையான ‘எம்.ஷ்ய’ (மகனீர், இளைஞர்கள்) சூத்திரத்தை கொடுத்து இருக்கிறது. காங்கிரஸ் கட்சியிடம் நாட்டுக்கான நேர்மறையான பார்வை இல்லை. அது ஒரு ஒட்டுண்ணியாகவும், கூட்டணி கட்சிகளுக்கு பாரமாகவும் மாறி இருக்கிறது. இந்த வெற்றி தேர்தல் கமிஷன் மீதான மக்களின் நம்பிக்கையை உறுதிப்படுத்தி

இருக்கிறது. பீகார் இளைஞர்கள் வாக்களர் பட்டியல் திருத்தத்துக்கு அளப்பெரிய ஆதரவை அளித்து இருக்கிறார்கள். காட்டாட்சியின் நந்த வன்முறையும் இல்லாமலும் இம்மையாகவும் அமைதியாகவும் நடத்தியுந்ததாக தேர்தல் கமிஷனை பாராட்டுகிறேன். இவ்வாறு பிரதமர் மோடி கூறினார்.

முன்னதாக அவர் தனது எக்ஸ் தளத்தில் கூறியிருந்ததாவது:- 2025 சட்டசபை தேர்தலில் வரலாற்று சிறப்புமிக்க வெற்றியுடன் தேசிய ஜனநாயக கூட்டணியை ஆசீர்வதித்த பீகா சேர்த்து என்ன குடும்ப உறுப்பினர்களுக்கு மிக்க நன்றி. இந்த வெற்றிக்காக முல்மத்திரி நிதிச் சூழார், தேசிய ஜனநாயக கூட்டணியின் பிற அங்கத்தினர்களான சிராக் பஸ்வான், ஜிதன் ராம் மஞ்சி, உபேந்திர குஷ்வாகா ஆகியோருக்கும், இதற்காக ஓய்வின்றி உழைத்த கட்சி கொன்டர் கருக்கும், மாநில மக்களுக்கும் இதயப்பூர்வ நன்றியை தெரிவித்துக்கொள்கிறேன். இவ்வாறு பிரதமர் மோடி கூறியிருந்தார்.

போதை விடுதில் பங்கேற் சிவிமா ரீரவல்கன்

மும்பை, நவ.15 மராட்டிய மாநிலம் சாய்கிலியில் கடந்த ஆண்டு மார்ச் மாதம் ரூ.252 கோடி எம்.டி. போதைப்பொருள் பறிமுதல் செய்யப்பட்டது. இந்த வழக்கில் துபாயில் வசித்து வரும் போதைப் பொருள் கும்பலை சேர்ந்த முகமது சலீம் என்ற வாவிகைத் தொடர்பு இருப்பது தெரியவந்தது. இதையடுத்து அவர் கைத்தப்பட்டு, மும்பை போஸ்சார் கைது செய்து விசாரணை நடத்தினர். அதில் இந்தி நடயுக், வில்லன் நடயுக்ரின் மகன், சட்டவிரோத பணாரிமாற்ற வழக்கு விசாரணையில் சிக்கிய நடயுகை மற்றும் அவரது மகன், இயக்குனர், ராப் பாட்கர்கள், தாதா தாலுக் இப்பிராகில் கும்பலையை சேர்ந்தவர்கள், மும்பையை சேர்ந்த முன்னாள் எம். எல்.ஏ. உள்ளிட்டவர்களுக்கு முகமது சலீம் போதை விற்பனுக்கு ஏற்பாடு செய்தது தெரியவந்தது. இதில் அவர்கள் கலந்து கொண்டுள்ளனர்.

கொளத்தூர் தொகுதியில் ரூ.5¼ கோடியில் புதுப்பிக்கப்பட்ட நூலகம், முதல்வர் படைப்பகம்: ஸ்டாலின் திறந்து வைத்தார்

சென்னை, நவ.15 கொளத்தூர் தொகுதியில் ரூ.5.24 கோடியில் புதுப்பிக்கப்பட்ட பெரியார் நூலகம் மற்றும் முதல்வர் படைப்பகத்தை முதல் அமைச்சர் மு.க.ஸ்டாலின் நேற்று திறந்துவைத்தார்.

சென்னை பெரியமேடு சார்பிதவாளர் அலுவலகத்துக்கு புதிய கட்டிடம் கட்டப்பட்டது. ரூ.3.86 கோடி செலவில் 6,200 சதுரடி நிலப்பரப்பில் தரை மற்றும் 2 தளங்களுடன் கட்டப்பட்ட இந்த அலுவலகத்தை முதல் அமைச்சர் மு.க.ஸ்டாலின் நேற்று திறந்து வைத்தார்.

சென்னை பெருநகர் வளர்ச்சி குழுமம் சார்பில் ரூ.5.24 கோடி மதிப்பட்ட புதுப்பிக்கப்பட்ட கொளத்தூர் பெரியார் நகர் நூலகம் மற்றும் முதல்வர் படைப்பகத்தை முதல் அமைச்சர் மு.க.ஸ்டாலின் திறந்து வைத்தார்.

கொளத்தூர் கார்த்திகேயன் சாலையில் உள்ள பெரியார் அரசு ஆல்பக்திரி வளாகத்துக்குள் ரூ.68 லட்சம் மதிப்பட்ட பெர்வளர்னார் புற காவல் நிலையம் கட்டும் பணிக்கு அடிக்கல் நாட்டினார்.

சென்னை பெருநகர் வளர்ச்சிக் குழுமம் சார்பில் ரூ.11.37 கோடியில், சிவ இளங்கோ சாலையில் 2,9,514 சதுர அடி கட்டிட பரப்பளவில் தரை மற்றும் 4 தளங்களுடன் கொளத்தூர் துணை கமிஷனர் அலுவலகம் கட்டுமானப் பணிகளை முதலமைச்சர் நேற்று நேரில் ஆய்வு செய்து, விரைவில்

முடிக்க வேண்டும் என்று அறிவுறுத்தினார்.

SHIRAM Finance	
ஸ்ரீராம் பணாளன்ஸ் லிமிடெட்	
பொது அறிவிப்பு	
இதன் மூலம் எங்களது வாக்கையாளர்கள் மற்றும் பொதுமக்களுக்கு அறிவிப்பது யாதெனில், எங்களது பள்ளிசொன்டா (சேதுவனில், கிளை எல்என்என்: 434, முதல் தளம், சென்னை – பெங்களூர் நெடுஞ்சாலை, காட்டுக்கொல்லை, இறைவன்காடு, விமீரூபியம், அனைக்கட்டு தாலுக்கா, வேலூர், தமிழ்நாடு 632104 என்ற முகவரியில் இருந்து MD காம்பன்கல், BDO அலுவலகம், அப்பகல் சாலை, அனைக்கட்டு, வேலூர், தமிழ்நாடு – 632101 என்ற முகவரிக்கு 25 பிப்ரவரி, 2026 முதல் மாற்றப் படுகிறது.	
வாக்கையாளர்கள் தங்களது தேவைகளுக்கு புதிய அலுவலக வளங்களை அணுகுமாறு கேட்டுக் கொள்ளப்படுகிறார்கள்.	
பிராந்திய வர்த்தக தலைவர்	


SHIRAM Finance	
ஸ்ரீராம் பணாளன்ஸ் லிமிடெட்	
பொது அறிவிப்பு	
இதன் மூலம் எங்களது வாக்கையாளர்கள் மற்றும் பொதுமக்களுக்கு அறிவிப்பது யாதெனில், எங்களது திருமயிசை கிளை எண்: 71, டிசுக்கா பீல்டு, திருவள்ளூர் நெடுஞ்சாலை, சங்கீதா ஓட்டல் அருகில், திருமயிசை, மேட்டுநாங்கல், திருவள்ளூர், சென்னை, தமிழ்நாடு – 600124 என்ற முகவரியில் இருந்து ஜி இன் காம்பன்கல், எண். 6 54, அலுடி சாலை, சென்னையுடும், பூதநல்லி, சென்னை, திருவள்ளூர், தமிழ்நாடு – 600065 என்ற முகவரிக்கு 26 பிப்ரவரி, 2026 முதல் மாற்றப் படுகிறது.	
வாக்கையாளர்கள் தங்களது தேவைகளுக்கு புதிய அலுவலக வளங்களை அணுகுமாறு கேட்டுக் கொள்ளப்படுகிறார்கள்.	
பிராந்திய வர்த்தக தலைவர்	

SHIRAM Finance	
ஸ்ரீராம் பணாளன்ஸ் லிமிடெட்	
பொது அறிவிப்பு	
இதன் மூலம் எங்களது வாக்கையாளர்கள் மற்றும் பொதுமக்களுக்கு அறிவிப்பது யாதெனில், எங்களது திருமயிசை கிளை எண்: 71, டிசுக்கா பீல்டு, திருவள்ளூர் நெடுஞ்சாலை, சங்கீதா ஓட்டல் அருகில், திருமயிசை, மேட்டுநாங்கல், திருவள்ளூர், சென்னை, தமிழ்நாடு – 600124 என்ற முகவரியில் இருந்து ஜி இன் காம்பன்கல், எண். 6 54, அலுடி சாலை, சென்னையுடும், பூதநல்லி, சென்னை, திருவள்ளூர், தமிழ்நாடு – 600065 என்ற முகவரிக்கு 26 பிப்ரவரி, 2026 முதல் மாற்றப் படுகிறது.	
வாக்கையாளர்கள் தங்களது தேவைகளுக்கு புதிய அலுவலக வளங்களை அணுகுமாறு கேட்டுக் கொள்ளப்படுகிறார்கள்.	
பிராந்திய வர்த்தக தலைவர்	

SHIRAM Finance	
ஸ்ரீராம் பணாளன்ஸ் லிமிடெட்	
பொது அறிவிப்பு	
இதன் மூலம் எங்களது வாக்கையாளர்கள் மற்றும் பொதுமக்களுக்கு அறிவிப்பது யாதெனில், எங்களது வல்லூர் கிளை தெத்தில் பீக்யூஸ், பொன்னோரி தாலுக்கா, வல்லூர் B (V), திருவள்ளூர், தமிழ்நாடு – 600103 என்ற முகவரியில் இருந்து முதல் தளம் எஸ்ஆர் காம்பன்கல், திருவெற்றியூர் நெடுஞ்சாலை, மீஞ்சூர், திருவள்ளூர், தமிழ்நாடு – 601203 என்ற முகவரிக்கு 26 பிப்ரவரி, 2026 முதல் மாற்றப் படுகிறது.	
வாக்கையாளர்கள் தங்களது தேவைகளுக்கு புதிய அலுவலக வளாகத்தை அணுகுமாறு கேட்டுக் கொள்ளப்படுகிறார்கள்.	
பிராந்திய வர்த்தக தலைவர்	

SHIRAM Finance	
ஸ்ரீராம் பணாளன்ஸ் லிமிடெட்	
பொது அறிவிப்பு	
இதன் மூலம் எங்களது வாக்கையாளர்கள் மற்றும் பொதுமக்களுக்கு அறிவிப்பது யாதெனில், எங்களது நெல்வி கிளை எண்: 475, முதல் தளம், பணப்பாக்கம் சாலை டெரு, நண்டு பிரான்ட் லுங்கி கம்பிளா அருகில், நெல்வி, வேலூர், தமிழ்நாடு – 631051 என்ற முகவரியில் இருந்து எண். 191, முதல் தளம், நேதாஜி காம்பன்கல், ஓசேரி – அரக்கோணம் சாலை, நெல்வி தாலுக்கா, மயூரா தியேட்டர் அருகில், பணப்பாக்கம், வேலூர், தமிழ்நாடு – 631052 என்ற முகவரிக்கு 24 பிப்ரவரி, 2026 முதல் மாற்றப் படுகிறது.	
வாக்கையாளர்கள் தங்களது தேவைகளுக்கு புதிய அலுவலக வளங்களை அணுகுமாறு கேட்டுக் கொள்ளப்படுகிறார்கள்.	
பிராந்திய வர்த்தக தலைவர்	

கும்பலை சேர்ந்த முகமது சலீம் என்ற வாவிகைத் தொடர்பு இருப்பது தெரியவந்தது. இதையடுத்து அவர் கைத்தப்பட்டு, மும்பை போஸ்சார் கைது செய்து விசாரணை நடத்தினர். அதில் இந்தி நடயுக், வில்லன் நடயுக்ரின் மகன், சட்டவிரோத பணாரிமாற்ற வழக்கு விசாரணையில் சிக்கிய நடயுகை மற்றும் அவரது மகன், இயக்குனர், ராப் பாட்கர்கள், தாதா தாலுக் இப்பிராகில் கும்பலையை சேர்ந்தவர்கள், மும்பையை சேர்ந்த முன்னாள் எம். எல்.ஏ. உள்ளிட்டவர்களுக்கு முகமது சலீம் போதை விற்பனுக்கு ஏற்பாடு செய்தது தெரியவந்தது. இதில் அவர்கள் கலந்து கொண்டுள்ளனர்.



सेन्ट्रल बैंक होम फ़ायनेस लिमिटेड
Cent Bank Home Finance Limited

सह-मूलक बैंक ऑफ़ इण्डिया का अनुसृग्ी Subsidiary of Central Bank of India

சென்ட்ரல் பேங்க் ஹோம் ஃபைனான்ஸ் லிமிடெடிற்கு அதன் அப்பாலர், சென்னை, உத்யனூரி, உதய்பூர், விரார் கிளைகளுக்கு சுமார் 800 – 1000 சதுர அடி கான்பீட் ஏரியா கொண்ட தயாராக உள்ள அலுவலர் ஒரு மாதத்தில் முழுமையாக தயார் ஆயும் அலுவலக வளாகங்கள் தேவைப்படுகிறது. இது தரை, 1வது தளம் அல்லது 2வது தளத்தில் பேரூமான வாகனங்கள் நிறுத்து வசதியுடன் இருக்க வேண்டும். ஆக்ஸன் / சென்னைக்குத் தனித்தனி கழிப்பறை உள்ள இடங்களுக்குள் குன்றுள்ளும். இவ் வளங்க் நிறுவனங்கள், வங்கி, HFC ஆகியவற்றிற்கு அருகில் இருக்க வேண்டும். விற்பனையும், விற்பனையும் இன்னையதனத்தில் விவராக கொடுக்கப்பட்டுள்ள, வளாகம் இருக்கும் சாலை குறைந்தபட்சம் 15 அடி அகலமாக இருக்க வேண்டும். துவக்கத்தில் வாகனம் ஒப்பந்தம் 5 ஆண்டுகளுக்கு இருக்கும். வாகனம் அனைத்து வங்கி மற்றும் பாராமிரிட்ட கட்டணங்களை உள்ளாக்கியதாக இருக்க வேண்டும். மின்சார துணை மீட்டரை உரிமையாளர் ஆர் வங்கம் வேண்டும். விரிவான விதிமுறைகள் மற்றும் நிபந்தனைகளுக்கு, மற்றும் படிவங்களைப் பதிவிட்கம் செய்ய எங்கள் இணையதளம் www.cbhfi.com–ல் உள்ள ‘டென்ட்ர்’ பகுதியைப் பார்க்க்கம்.

குறிப்பு: டென்ட்ரை சமர்ப்பிக்க வேண்டிய கடைசி தேதி 30/11/2025 மாலை 5:00 மணிக்குள் பதிவு தபால்/கூரியர் மூலம் சென்ட்ரல் பேங்க் ஹோம் ஃபைனான்ஸ் லிமிடெட், சென்ட்ரல் பேங்க் ஆஃப் இந்தியா எம்எம்ஏ பீல்டு, 6வது மாடி, கோட்டை, மும்பை 400023. 022 69519315 என்ற முகவரிக்கு அனுப்ப வேண்டும்.

மேலும், பிற்சேர்க்கை மற்றும் திருத்தம் ஏதேனும் இருந்தால், அவை இணையதளத்தில் மட்டுமே வெளியிடப்படும், பத்திரிக்கையில் வெளியிடப்படாது.

நியோஜின் பின்டெக் லிமிடெட்

பதிவு அலுவலகம் : MIG 944, தரை தளம், டிபன்என்பி காலனி, 1வது பெயெயின் ரோடு, வேளச்சேரி, சென்னை, தமிழ்நாடு 600 042
கான்பீட்டே அலுவலகம் : 7 கீழ்த்த கான்பீட்டே ட்யூ பார்க், 311/312, கிறீஸேல் சாலை, விப்பாவிகைர் (மேற்கு), மும்பை 400 086.
CIN : L65910TN1988PLC131102 மின்னஞ்சல்: investorrelations@niyogin.in வலைத்தளம்: www.niyogin.com

30 செப்டம்பர், 2025ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் அரையாண்டுகாக தனிக்ையாகாத தனியாா மற்றும் ஒருந்கமினைந்த முடிவுகள் சுருக்கம்

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	தனியாாது		முடிந்த அரையாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு		ஒருந்கமினைந்து	
		30 செப்டம்பர் 2025 (தனிக்ைய செய்பாது)	30 ஐதன் 2025 (தனிக்ைய செய்பாது)	30 செப்டம்பர் 2025 (தனிக்ைய செய்பாது)	30 செப்டம்பர் 2025 (தனிக்ைய செய்பாது)	31 ாதர் 2024 (தனிக்ைய செய்ு)	30 செப்டம்பர் 2025 (தனிக்ைய செய்பாது)	30 செப்டம்பர் 2025 (தனிக்ைய செய்பாது)	31 ாதர் 2024 (தனிக்ைய செய்ு)
1	செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் லொத்த வுமமம்	2,768.93	2,640.35	1,704.71	5,409.28	3,314.47	7,837.74	7,627.54	8,140.66
2	காலத்தினை நிற வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (வரி, விலக்கு மற்றும் அல்வலு அசாரனை அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	174.73	59.83	(210.38)	234.56	(456.92)	(978.17)	92.29	(75.91)
3	வர்க் முன் காலத்தினை நிற வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (வரி, விலக்கு மற்றும் அல்வலு அசாரனை அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	174.73	59.83	(210.38)	234.56	(456.92)	(978.17)	92.29	(75.91)
4	வர்க் பிக் வில் காலத்தினை நிற வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும் அல்வலு அசாரனை அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	174.73	59.83	(210.38)	234.56	(456.92)	(978.17)	63.13	(424.94)
5	காலத்தினை லொத்த விரிவான வுமமம் (காலத்தினை வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (வரிக்கு முன்) விரிவான வுமமம் (வர்க் பிக்) உட்காண்கிறது)	189.99	59.83	(205.20)	249.82	(451.74)	(971.73)	78.39	(185.26)
6	ராய்வுக் குறைதம் (ரூப ராய்வுக் குறைதமும் ரூ.10/-)	11,124.74	11,112.74	9,515.65	11,124.74	9,515.65	11,099.44	11,124.74	9,515.65
7	இதர வாய்ம்	24,575.65	24,319.94	20,690.10	24,575.65	20,690.10	24,190.48	21,219.70	21,111.03
8	இருப்ப (வறுமில்லு) இரூப்ப நீகைம்	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	பதிக்ைய பிரிமம் கைக்கு	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	நிறுத்தப்பட்ட உன் ளுதமம்)	35,700.39	35,432.68	30,205.75	35,700.39	30,205.75	35,289.92	32,796.83	27,517.89
11	சிறுத டீட்டெக்கக்கய் முதுமுதிகைப் பாகுதம்	10,113.10	7,379.99	6,195.68	10,113.10	8,915.01	15,458.30	11,265.99	6,871.46
12	சிறுத டீட்டெக்கக்கய் பாகுதம்	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	உடன் பகிக்	0.28	0.21	0.21	0.28	0.21	0.25	0.34	0.25
14	ஒரு பகிக்னை வுமமம் (ஒன்வொர்தும் ரூ.10/-) (செட் மற்றும் நிறுத்தப்பட்ட செருக்களுக்கு)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	ஆய்ம்மம்:	0.16	0.05	(0.22)	0.21	(0.48)	0.02	(0.14)	(0.12)
	பகிக்மிக்	0.16	0.05	(0.22)	0.21	(0.47)	(0.99)	0.02	(0.14)
15	முதனை டீட்ட இரூப்ப	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது
16	கடனீட்டு டீட்ட இரூப்ப	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது
17	உடன் செவை பாகுதம் விகிதம் (DSCR)	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது
18	பட்டிய் செவை பாகுதம் விகிதம் (DSCR)	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது

a. செபி (பட்டியல்) மற்றும் இதை வெளியீட்டு (சேகைம்) விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33 மற்றும் ஐரிகை 05, 2016 தேதியிட்ட செபி கற்றறிக்கை ஆகியவற்றின் கீழ் ஸ்டாக் எக்ச்செகஸில் தகவல் செய்ப்பட்டுள்ள செப்டம்பர் 30, 2025ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் அரையாண்டுகளை நிதினை முடிவுகளின் காலாண்டுகளை குருக்கமாக (கிரென்ட்லை) உள்ளது. காலாண்டுகளை முடிவுகளின் (தனியாாது மற்றும் ஒருந்கமினைந்து) முழு விவரம் இணையதளம் www.bseindia.com மற்றும் நிர்வாகின் பின்டெக் லிமிடெட் இணைய தளம் www.niyogin.com ஆகியவற்றில் உள்ளது. கீழே கொடுக்கப்பட்டுள்ள OR குறிப்பிட்ட ஸ்சென் செய்பதன் மூலம் இதை அணுகலாம்: b. பட்டியல் விதிமுறைகளின் ஒருங்குமுறை 52(4)ல் குறிப்பிடப்பட்டுள்ள பிற வரி அமிட்டங்களுக்கு, பங்குச் சந்தைக்கு பொருத்தமான வெளியீடுதல்சன் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன – இதை பிஸிஇ லிமிடெட் இணையதளம் www.bseindia.com மற்றும் நிர்வோஜின் பின்டெக் லிமிடெட்டின் இணையதளம் www.niyogin.com அணுகலாம்.



தேதி : நவம்பர் 13, 2025

இடம் : சிகப்பூர்

வ. எண்	உட்தரார்/ உத்தரவாதார் பெயர் IAN கைக்கு	சொத்து விவரம்:	ரீரவ் விலை(ரூ.) டெய்லித் தொகை பெப்சிட் (ரூ.)	எண்ஐது- விரிவாக்கி மற்றும் தொம்	EMD ஸர்ப்பீட்கம் தேதி
1	உடன் கைக்கு எண்: 607907510399910 1. கிரீன் 2. கிரீன் 3. DKL ரிக்ஸ்	அட்டவணை A, திலம் மற்றும் கட்டிடத்தின் சிறு துண்டுகள் அதன் பகுதிகளும். கதவு எண். 1/218, பெருமான் சேலே ரெடு, கீழ்த்தா கிராமம், குடியாத்தம் தாலுக்கா, வேலூர் மாவட்டத்தில் உடன் 1757.34 சதுர அடி நிலம், வேலூர், பிடிடி மாவட்டம், தேவி. குடும்ப என். பிடிடி மாவட்டத்திற்கு பழைய சர்வீ எண்.1131/1, மற்றும் துணைப்பிரிவினாடி புதிய சர்வீ எண்.113A/1995ல் இந்த சொத்து உட்களது, எல்லைகள் : கி.மீ.தூர்: தர்வாரன் நாயுடிகில் சொத்து, மேற்கு : பெருமான் சேலே ரெடு, வடக்கு : மீனாட்சிமீன் சொத்து, தெற்கு : பரமாம முதலியனிரி சொத்து, வில்லன்மன் : வடக்குப் பகுதி: 89 அடி., தெற்குப் பகுதி: 89 அடி., கிழக்குப் பகுதி: 21 அடி., மேற்குப் பகுதி: 18.5 அடி., பரப்பளவு 1757.34 சதுர அடி, திலம் மற்றும் கட்டிடம்.	ரூ. 28,70,000/-	11.00 மணி முதல் பகல் 1:00 மணி வரை	05.12.2025
ஒப்பம்/- அங்கீகரிக்கப்பட்ட அதிகாரி எஸ்எம்எப்ஜி இந்தியா ஹோம் பணாளன்ஸ் கம்பெனி லிமிடெட்டிற்கான					

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு	முடிந்த 9 மாதங்கள்	முடிந்த ஆண்டு
1	மொத்த வுமமம் (கிராம்)	35.04	51.28	226.76
2	காலத்தினை நிற வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (வர்க் மற்றும் விலக்கு அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	12.60	11.46	(75.27)
3	காலத்தினை நிற வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (வர்க் முன் மற்றும் விலக்கு அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	12.60	11.46	(75.27)
4	காலத்தினை நிற வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (வரி மற்றும் விலக்கு அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	4.82	14.65	(80.16)
5	காலத்தினை லொத்த விரிவான வுமமம் (வர்க் பிக் காலத்தினை வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) மற்றும் வர்க் பிக் இது விரிவான வுமமம்)	4.82	14.65	(80.16)
6	சொத்துப்பட்ட சொகு குறைதம் (ஒரு பகிக் ஒரு மறுப்பு ரூ. 10)	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	இதர வாய்ம் (கடந்த தனிக்ைய செய்ப்பட்ட இருப்புகை அடுக்கையிப்பு)	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது
8	பங்கு ஒன்றுகளை சம்பத்தியம் (இரிகல்) ஒன்றின் முகப்பிடி ரூ. 10/- (வருடாத்திரைவல்)	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது
i) அடிப்படை இரிகல்		0.09	0.26	(1.50)
ii) கா.ஐட்டட் இரிகல்		0.09	0.26	(1.50)

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு	முடிந்த 9 மாதங்கள்	முடிந்த ஆண்டு
1	மொத்த வுமமம் (கிராம்)	35.04	51.28	226.76
2	காலத்தினை நிற வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (வர்க் மற்றும் விலக்கு அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	12.60	11.46	(75.27)
3	காலத்தினை நிற வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (வர்க் முன் மற்றும் விலக்கு அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	12.60	11.46	(75.27)
4	காலத்தினை நிற வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) (வரி மற்றும் விலக்கு அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	4.82	14.65	(80.16)
5	காலத்தினை லொத்த விரிவான வுமமம் (வர்க் பிக் காலத்தினை வாய்ம் (நஞ்ம்) மற்றும் வர்க் பிக் இது விரிவான வுமமம்)	4.82	14.65	(80.16)
6	சொத்துப்பட்ட சொகு குறைதம் (ஒரு பகிக் ஒரு மறுப்பு ரூ. 10)	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	இதர வாய்ம் (கடந்த தனிக்ைய செய்ப்பட்ட இருப்புகை அடுக்கையிப்பு)	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது
8	பங்கு ஒன்றுகளை சம்பத்தியம் (இரிகல்) ஒன்றின் முகப்பிடி ரூ. 10/- (வருடாத்திரைவல்)	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது	பொருத்தது
i) அடிப்படை இரிகல்		0.09	0.26	(1.50)
ii) கா.ஐட்டட் இரிகல்		0.09	0.26	(1.50)

 <div>SMFG Gnhashakti <small>Singh Asia, Singh Vietnam</small></div>	<div>எஸ்எம்எப்இ இந்தியா ஹோம் பைனான்ஸ் கம்பெனி லிமிடெட்.</div> <div>ஊர்ப்பேட்டை, அழகப்பாலை : 503 & 504, பழைய தாசம், டிப் பிராக், இண்டிபேரே பிரேசி, பிரேசி மேய்ம் ரோடு, பாத்தூர் குருநாதர் சாஸ்திரி பள்ளி, (புதுகோட்டை) (முன்கூறு) 400051, பழைய தாசப்பாலை : சாஸ்திரி ரோடு, ஸ்டூடென்ட்ஸ், டவர் 1, குந்தி தாசம், என். 111, பத்தூர் : பூதநாதி சாலை, பீரோடு, சென்னை 600 116, இந்தியா</div>
--	--